Keys

=Open =Venue closed

= Reduced opening hours

Saturday 14th June - Wednesday 17th September

Venue Closed

Thursday 18th September
Venue Open | Lunch & Dinner Service Only, 11am - 9pm

Friday 19th September

Venue Open | Normal Operation & Opening Hours Resume

THE DAIRY

Monday 16th June - Sunday 3rd August
Venue Open | Mon - Fri 8am - 10pm.
Only Bar & Deli counter open | Closed at Weekends

Monday 4th August - Sunday 31st August
Venue Open | Mon - Fri 8:30am - 3pm.
Only Bar & Deliopen | Closed at Weekends

Monday 1st September

Venue Open | Normal Operation & Opening Hours Resume

EAT AT THE SQUARE

Saturday 14th June - Sunday 21st September

Venue Closed

Monday 22nd September

Venue Open | Normal Operation & Opening Hours Resume

WANTAGE DINING HALL

Saturday 14th June - Friday 19th September

Venue Closed

Saturday 20th September - Sunday 21st September

Open for Welcome Weekend (*Usually closed Saturdays & Sundays)

Monday 22nd September

Venue Open | Normal Operation & Opening Hours Resume

ST PATRICK’'S DINING HALL

Saturday 14th June - Wednesday 17th September

Venue Closed

Thursday 18th September

Venue Open | Dinner Service Only

Friday 19th September

Venue Open | Normal Operation & Opening Hours Resume

PARK HOUSE

Monday to Saturday
Venue Open | Bar: 12-11pm, Food: 12-9pm

Sundays
Venue Open | Bar: 12-6pm, Food: 12-3:30pm
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Monday 16th June - Wednesday 17th September
Venue Open | Mon - Fri, 8:30am - 4pm

Thursday 18th September - Sunday 21st September
Venue Open | Mon - Fri 8:30am - 5pm

Monday 22nd September

Venue Open | Normal Operation & Opening Hours Resume

ra

LIBRARY CAFE

Saturday 14th June - Friday 19th September
Venue Open | Mon - Fri, 9-4pm | Closed Weekends

Saturday 20th September

Venue Open | Normal Operation & Opening Hours Resume

ra

HENLEY BUSINESS SCHOOL CAFE

Saturday 2nd August - Sunday 31st August

Venue Closed

Monday 1st September

Venue Open | Normal Operation & Opening Hours Resume

TRILOBITE

Saturday 14th June - Sunday 21st September

Venue Closed

Monday 22nd September

Venue Open | Normal Operation & Opening Hours Resume

WILDERNESS KITCHEN uiece”

Saturday 14th June - Monday 21st September

Venue Closed

Monday 22nd September

Venue Open | Normal Operation & Opening Hours Resume

”

ENTERPRISE CAFE

Monday to Friday
Venue Open | 8-3pm

Weekends

Venue Closed



